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2 B Al g e R
#No. 37 ®hE4dE LF 4x100m T7Y—UY L— BA LR
ZHE 1 B8R
B %B/K F—L& ZFE  RT.) L SIS
50m 100m B/Ha
1 1/5 EiH hig 4:16.72 X% 16/
xR E% 2 (———- ) 30.84  1:04.46  1:04.46
"B B 2 (—— ) 31.68  1:05.71  2:10.17
Xl E= f1 (- ) 30.79  1:05.05  3:15.22
RIN g f2 (—— ) 29.02 1:01.50  4:16.72
2 1/4 1EER s 4:18.58 A3 14/
R ExX f3 (—— ) 30.17  1:02.22  1:02.22
EH % $2  (—— ) 32.58  1:07.92  2:10.14
ER RED 2 (- ) 31.18  1:05.33  3:15.47
t# %A 2 (——— ) 30.21  1:03.11  4:18.58
3 1/3 k& the 4:42.25 12/
Bl IB¥ 2 (—— ) 30.50  1:03.72  1:03.72
BEO XR4% 2 (- ) 31,92 1:07.07  2:10.79
il #8 $2  (—— ) 35.22  1:14.00 3:24.79
e %5 2 (- ) 36.19  1:17.46  4:42.25
4 1/6 EmEETE thz 5:04. 39 10/
INE DS 3 (— ) 31.76  1:06.33  1:06.33
BN FHm 1 (—— ) 38.71  1:25.29  2:31.62
WHEHLY hl (- ) 35.42  1:14.81  3:46.43
B = fl  (—— ) 36.06 1:17.96  5:04.39
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